www.e-switch.com info@e-switch.com 37
TA
CT
SW
IT
CH
ES
N

Moving Contact: Phoz. Bronze, plated
Terminals: Copper alloy, plated
HOW TO ORDER
A = 4.70mm
B = 5.20mm
C = 6.90mm
D = 10.0mm
TERMINATION
TL
6110
Right Angle
F130
F160
F300
F500
Q = Silver
R = Gold
P = PC PinA = 3.50mm
B = 4.00mm
C = 5.70mm
D = 8.70mm
TL
Example Ordering Number
TL _6120 _ B_ F160_ Q_G
▲ ▲ ▲
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Multiple gram force options
Multiple actuator lengths
Process Sealed
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Telecommunications
Consumer Electronics
Audio/visual
Medical
Testing/instrumentation
Computer/servers/peripherals
6120
Surface Mount
F130
F160
F300
F500
Q = Silver
R = Gold
G = GullwingA = 4.70mm
B = 5.20mm
C = 6.90mm
D = 10.00mm
TL
Example Ordering Number
TL _6110 _ C_ F300_ R_P
▲ ▲ ▲
SERIES TL 6100 SWITCHES
TACT SWITCHES - SEALED THRU-HOLE
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
TL 6120
TL 6100
TL 6105
TL 6110
SCHEMATIC P.C. MOUNTING
SCHEMATIC P.C. MOUNTING